

Certified Bid Tabulation  
 Guy, Master Meter  
 Guy, Arkansas  
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on March 28, 2023

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Thompson Construction Services		Steep Creek LLS		Boyles Construction		Spurlock Inc.		Doxa Construction		NLS Construction, LLC		Cornerstone Construction of Russellville, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,509.00	\$40,509.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
2	2,860	L.F.	8" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances	\$38.00	\$108,680.00	\$42.95	\$122,837.00	\$62.00	\$177,320.00	\$38.00	\$108,680.00	\$39.50	\$112,970.00	\$31.00	\$88,660.00	\$43.56	\$124,581.60
3	140	L.F.	16" Steel Bored Casing	\$460.00	\$64,400.00	\$829.28	\$116,099.20	\$640.00	\$89,600.00	\$330.00	\$46,200.00	\$400.00	\$56,000.00	\$500.00	\$70,000.00	\$377.85	\$52,899.00
4	3,500	L.F.	6" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances	\$27.25	\$95,375.00	\$31.28	\$109,480.00	\$48.00	\$168,000.00	\$28.00	\$98,000.00	\$28.30	\$99,050.00	\$24.00	\$84,000.00	\$32.79	\$114,765.00
5	2	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$7,850.00	\$15,700.00	\$9,412.52	\$18,825.04	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,596.00	\$15,192.00
6	1	EA	24" x 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$9,550.00	\$9,550.00	\$10,146.35	\$10,146.35	\$13,210.00	\$13,210.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,290.00	\$11,290.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,160.32	\$9,160.32
7	2	EA	6" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,268.80	\$10,537.60	\$7,450.00	\$14,900.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,357.00	\$4,714.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,696.92	\$9,393.84
8	1	EA	6" Swing Connection	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,299.85	\$3,299.85	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,193.00	\$5,193.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,121.40	\$7,121.40
9	1	EA	3" Gate Valve	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,243.73	\$3,243.73	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,636.00	\$3,636.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,592.88	\$1,592.88
10	500	SQ.YD.	Solid Sodding	\$11.75	\$5,875.00	\$13.68	\$6,840.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$16.20	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00
11	3	EA	Relocate Existing Meters	\$1,275.00	\$3,825.00	\$3,686.26	\$11,058.78	\$3,750.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,095.00	\$9,285.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,178.04	\$3,534.12
12	4	EA	Water Line Crossing	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,816.46	\$11,265.84	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$606.00	\$2,424.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,163.76	\$16,655.04
13	11	EA	Carsonite Marker Post	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$65.00	\$715.00	\$180.00	\$1,980.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$106.00	\$1,166.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$257.22	\$2,829.42
14	1	L.S.	Master Meter	\$432,500.00	\$432,500.00	\$382,217.95	\$382,217.95	\$470,500.00	\$470,500.00	\$512,678.00	\$512,678.00	\$791,776.00	\$791,776.00	\$597,400.00	\$597,400.00	\$476,565.18	\$476,565.18
15	1	L.S.	Abandon Existing Mains After Construction of Main B	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$17,050.00	\$17,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,454.00	\$6,454.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
16	1	L.S.	Trench or Excavation Safety System, As Required By Act 291 of the 1993 Arkansas General Assembly	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
A1	1	L.S.	Allowance for Telemetry System	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
A2	1	L.S.	Allowance for Construction Layout	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00	\$6,460.00
<b>Total Bid</b>				<b>\$891,940.00</b>	<b>\$891,940.00</b>	<b>\$884,576.34</b>	<b>\$884,576.34</b>	<b>\$1,073,070.00</b>	<b>\$1,073,070.00</b>	<b>\$872,238.00</b>	<b>\$872,238.00</b>	<b>\$1,164,727.00</b>	<b>\$1,164,727.00</b>	<b>\$837,670.00</b>	<b>\$837,670.00</b>	<b>\$886,169.50</b>	<b>\$886,169.50</b>

Certified correct:

Calculated Mob. 3.62% 4.18% 6.45% 4.81% 3.51% 1.08% 3.02%  
 Revised Mob. \$50,403.50  
 Revised Total \$1,058,473.50

*Vernon J. Williams*

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551  
 GarNet Engineering, LLC

Denotes Bid Item Which Exceeds Maximum Allowed By Contract  
 Denotes an Error Corrected by Engineer